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Peoples Bk of Kent Cty MD   Chestertown        90.0 0.456 1 110,890         1,088        $100M-500M 95.0 22,683         765                 0
Bank of The Eastern Shore   Cambridge          90.0 0.456 1 85,522           645           $100M-500M 90.0 14,003         434                 0
Bucs Federal Bank           Owings Mills       87.5 0.23 1 32,895           159           $100M-500M 67.5 2,363           72                   0
First United B&TC           Oakland            82.5 0.155 0.967 200,386         1,778        $1B-$10B  97.5 62,104         1,465              0
Colombo Bank                Rockville          82.5 0.289 0.96 37,650           191           $100M-500M 80.0 4,121           93                   0
Queenstown Bk of MD         Queenstown         80.0 0.265 0.852 92,331           725           $100M-500M 75.0 11,588         391                 0
Mercantile Cty Bk           Elkton             80.0 0.227 0.625 215,894         3,059        $500M-$1B 92.5 46,231         2,347              0
Mercantile Eastern Shore Bk Chestertown        80.0 0.258 0.729 159,309         1,427        $500M-$1B 82.5 22,572         860                 0
Provident St Bk             Preston            77.5 0.35 0.909 66,407           632           $100M-500M 87.5 13,126         384                 0
American Bank               Rockville          77.5 0.157 0.632 50,781           375           $100M-500M 77.5 6,036           190                 0
Capital Bank NA             Rockville          75.0 0.536 1 70,482           238           $100M-500M 37.5 3,307           78                   0
Commercefirst Bk            Annapolis          75.0 0.691 0.81 68,994           394           <$100M    50.0 4,869           120                 0
Severn Savings Bank  FSB    Annapolis          75.0 0.108 0.473 97,195           278           $500M-$1B 45.0 1,915           33                   0
Regal B&TC                  Owings Mills       72.5 0.443 0.909 55,182           366           $100M-500M 72.5 8,000           200                 0
County First Bk             La Plata           72.5 0.378 1 62,755           362           $100M-500M 60.0 6,337           186                 0
Baltimore County Savings Bank Baltimore          72.5 0.083 0.549 66,815           280           $500M-$1B 62.5 4,322           93                   0
NBRS Financial                   Rising Sun         70.0 0.41 0.771 71,603           392           $100M-500M 60.0 7,095           186                 0
Mercantile Southern Md Bk   Leonardtown        70.0 0.193 0.651 192,636         1,664        $500M-$1B 72.5 24,443         956                 0
Advance Bank                Baltimore          70.0 0.251 0.759 17,208           79             <$100M    57.5 1,175           23                   0
United Medical Bank  FSB    Baltimore          70.0 0.053 1 1,915             1,315        <$100M    90.0 1,915           1,315              0
Bay Net A Community Bank    Bel Air            70.0 0.138 1 13,801           41             $100M-500M 42.5 469              12                   0
Hagerstown TC               Hagerstown         67.5 0.163 0.666 82,216           1,092        $500M-$1B 77.5 14,213         703                 0.001
Farmers & Mechanics Bk      Frederick          67.5 0.124 0.545 247,576         3,759        $1B-$10B  87.5 60,448         2,828              0
Eastern Savings Bank  FSB   Hunt Valley        67.5 0.06 0.663 54,147           229           $500M-$1B 50.0 2,412           39                   0
Hopkins Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          67.5 0.101 0.782 25,280           114           $100M-500M 57.5 1,845           32                   0
Valley Bank of Maryland     Pikesville         67.5 0.131 1 6,581             40             <$100M    62.5 908              20                   0
Patapsco Bk                 Dundalk            65.0 0.282 1 64,290           228           $100M-500M 22.5 2,436           77                   0
Bank of Ocean City          Ocean City         65.0 0.436 0.75 59,769           379           $100M-500M 77.5 10,860         210                 0
Community Bk Of Tri-Cty     Waldorf            65.0 0.234 0.494 131,600         1,058        $500M-$1B 70.0 16,292         466                 0
Hebron SVG Bk               Hebron             65.0 0.201 0.777 67,795           618           $100M-500M 72.5 11,277         370                 0
Easton B&TC                Easton             65.0 0.346 0.907 43,662           409           $100M-500M 77.5 7,517           263                 0
Harbor Bk of MD             Baltimore          62.5 0.287 0.559 73,898           415           $100M-500M 45.0 5,702           209                 0.003
Farmers Bk of Willards      Willards           62.5 0.208 0.745 50,579           552           $100M-500M 77.5 9,730           361                 0.002
Talbot Bk of Easton MD      Easton             62.5 0.209 0.543 102,689         999           $100M-500M 77.5 16,901         698                 0.001
New Windsor St Bk           New Windsor        62.5 0.237 0.847 44,531           446           $100M-500M 75.0 8,543           301                 0
Bankannapolis               Annapolis          62.5 0.208 0.689 67,259           588           $100M-500M 85.0 15,335         407                 0
County NB                   Glen Burnie        62.5 0.305 0.823 43,325           328           $100M-500M 57.5 4,888           187                 0
Madison Bohemian Savings Bank Forest Hill        62.5 0.064 0.956 13,387           77             $100M-500M 50.0 1,014           28                   0
Presidential Bank  FSB     Bethesda           62.5 0.107 0.335 50,270           122           $100M-500M 30.0 228              9                     0
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Kosciuszko Federal Savings Baltimore          62.5 0.157 1 2,107             13             <$100M    47.5 173              4                     0
Sandy Spring Bk             Olney              60.0 0.107 0.46 275,990         1,950        $1B-$10B  62.5 26,991         1,007              0
Golden Prague FS & LA       Baltimore          60.0 0.106 1 3,328             19             <$100M    30.0 62                5                     0
Slavie Federal Savings Bank Bel Air            60.0 0.046 1 7,940             34             $100M-500M 40.0 396              9                     0
Mercantile-Safe Deposit & TV Baltimore          57.5 0.101 0.278 764,617         9,194        $1B-$10B  75.0 162,273       7,042              0
Citizens NB                 Laurel             57.5 0.123 0.4 170,404         1,713        $1B-$10B  67.5 24,399         1,104              0
Westminster Union Bk        Westminster        57.5 0.116 0.554 103,570         1,086        $500M-$1B 65.0 14,703         684                 0
Harford Bk                  Aberdeen           57.5 0.267 0.627 52,893           375           $100M-500M 42.5 4,439           187                 0
Susquehanna Bk              Hagerstown         57.5 0.093 0.336 279,899         2,431        $1B-$10B  62.5 27,337         1,258              0
Carrollton Bk               Baltimore          57.5 0.219 0.534 74,977           464           $100M-500M 60.0 8,573           261                 0
Bay NB                      Lutherville        57.5 0.269 0.501 61,948           490           $100M-500M 40.0 4,851           197                 0
Monument Bk                 Bethesda           57.5 0.458 1 18,279           28             <$100M    12.5 233              4                     0
Prince George S Federal Savings Upper Marlboro    57.5 0.079 1 8,067             36             $100M-500M 40.0 298              7                     0
Cecil Fed Bk                Elkton             55.0 0.22 0.643 64,630           346           $100M-500M 47.5 5,997           174                 0
Oba Federal Savings Bank    Germantown        55.0 0.065 0.446 25,204           95             $100M-500M 40.0 903              18                   0
Chesapeake Bank of Maryland Baltimore          55.0 0.061 0.432 13,280           128           $100M-500M 67.5 2,351           95                   0
North Arundel Savings Bank  Pasadena           55.0 0.077 1 2,078             10             <$100M    35.0 78                3                     0
The Washington Savings Bank Bowie              55.0 0.039 0.887 17,447           55             $100M-500M 37.5 622              10                   0
American Partners Bank      Bethesda           55.0 0.09 0.773 9,014             55             $100M-500M 62.5 1,422           27                   0
First Mariner Bk            Baltimore          52.5 0.091 0.315 118,930         1,108        $1B-$10B  35.0 5,103           406                 0
Provident Bk of MD          Baltimore          52.5 0.047 0.283 286,476         1,690        $1B-$10B  50.0 22,153         723                 0
Columbia Bk                 Columbia           52.5 0.093 0.351 148,121         816           $1B-$10B  42.5 10,658         313                 0
Frederick Cty Bk            Frederick          52.5 0.205 0.582 46,354           477           $100M-500M 72.5 8,766           315                 0
Homewood Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          52.5 0.047 1 3,186             6               <$100M    10.0 -               -                  0
Community First Bank        Pikesville         52.5 0.035 1 2,754             17             <$100M    47.5 292              5                     0
Bank of Glen Burnie         Glen Burnie        50.0 0.144 0.964 47,712           171           $100M-500M 22.5 2,008           56                   0
Centreville NB of MD        Centreville        50.0 0.139 0.793 41,737           472           $100M-500M 70.0 7,858           341                 0
Eaglebank                   Bethesda           50.0 0.139 0.313 103,748         589           $500M-$1B 42.5 8,017           240                 0
Howard Bk                   Ellicott City      50.0 0.319 0.722 38,733           216           $100M-500M 35.0 2,678           94                   0
Bradford Bank               Baltimore          50.0 0.048 0.329 20,646           72             $100M-500M 45.0 1,267           21                   0
Arundel Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          50.0 0.01 0.981 4,025             98             $100M-500M 47.5 300              86                   0
Midstate FS&LA              Baltimore          50.0 0.056 0.821 6,737             35             $100M-500M 35.0 281              6                     0
Fairmount Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          50.0 0.016 1 664                66             <$100M    72.5 664              66                   0
Vigilant Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          50.0 0.027 1 1,344             9               <$100M    25.0 28                1                     0
Old Line Bk                 Waldorf            47.5 0.251 0.654 47,630           270           $100M-500M 32.5 3,007           119                 0.001
Woodsboro Bk                Woodsboro          47.5 0.212 0.712 36,494           280           $100M-500M 45.0 4,324           142                 0
Senator Bank                Cockeysville       47.5 0.042 1 804                6               <$100M    40.0 70                2                     0
Peoples Bk of Elkton        Elkton             45.0 0.194 0.876 21,754           310           $100M-500M 65.0 4,041           201                 0.001
Wilmington Trust FSB       Baltimore          45.0 0.055 0.303 15,388           62             $100M-500M 30.0 266              9                     0.001
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National Bk of Cambridge    Cambridge          45.0 0.184 0.564 39,267           459           $100M-500M 77.5 9,398           331                 0
Annapolis Bkg&Tc            Annapolis          45.0 0.149 0.473 71,581           411           $100M-500M 30.0 4,002           161                 0
Rosedale FS & LA           Baltimore          45.0 0.029 0.337 16,252           64             $500M-$1B 35.0 725              13                   0
First Shore FS & LA         Salisbury          45.0 0.037 0.552 10,612           38             $100M-500M 37.5 523              11                   0
Madison Square Federal Savings Baltimore          45.0 0.008 1 1,040             21             $100M-500M 65.0 1,040           21                   0
Calvin B Taylor Bkg Co Berlin Berlin             42.5 0.126 0.496 47,120           478           $100M-500M 50.0 5,786           264                 0
First NB of North East      North East         42.5 0.179 0.705 27,407           328           $100M-500M 60.0 5,178           231                 0
Damascus Cmnty Bk           Damascus           42.5 0.202 0.557 31,297           351           $100M-500M 62.5 5,249           256                 0
Hamilton Federal Bank       Baltimore          42.5 0.009 1 2,194             20             $100M-500M 20.0 30                2                     0
Kopernik Federal Bank       Baltimore          42.5 0.026 1 823                7               <$100M    30.0 36                2                     0
Bay-Vanguard Federal Savings Baltimore          42.5 0.039 0.775 5,348             31             $100M-500M 40.0 336              12                   0
Congressional Bk            Potomac            40.0 0.192 0.758 23,850           131           $100M-500M 67.5 7,030           87                   0
Fidelity & Tr Bk            Bethesda           40.0 0.128 0.591 52,155           248           $100M-500M 30.0 3,736           81                   0
Maryland Fncl Bk            Towson             40.0 0.152 1 8,873             20             <$100M    12.5 233              4                     0
Fraternity FS & LA          Baltimore          37.5 0.01 0.987 1,637             7               $100M-500M 27.5 58                1                     0
Suburban Federal Savings Bank Crofton            35.0 0.009 0.496 3,729             25             $100M-500M 40.0 522              12                   0
K Bk                        Owings Mills       32.5 0.065 0.548 41,865           347           $500M-$1B 40.0 5,206           163                 0
Glen Burnie MSB            Glen Burnie        32.5 0.043 1 2,657             19             <$100M    20.0 198              4                     0
Americasbank                Towson             32.5 0.099 0.823 8,106             57             <$100M    20.0 403              20                   0
Maryland B&TC NA            Lexington Park     25.0 0.098 0.343 30,286           312           $100M-500M 40.0 4,820           181                 0.003
Chesapeake B&TC             Chestertown        25.0 0.131 0.541 11,004           88             <$100M    35.0 1,571           53                   0
Farmers & Mrch Bk           Upperco            25.0 0.138 0.49 21,509           140           $100M-500M 22.5 1,574           65                   0
Jarrettsville FS & LA       Jarrettsville      25.0 0.011 0.431 759                3               <$100M    30.0 70                1                     0
Harvest Bk of MD            Rockville          22.5 0.134 0.515 9,888             38             <$100M    12.5 424              11                   0
Industrial Bk NA            Oxon Hill          15.0 0.067 0.291 22,934           108           $100M-500M 17.5 1,788           46                   0.001
Middletown Valley Bk        Middletown         15.0 0.051 0.54 7,641             47             $100M-500M 17.5 631              19                   0
Liberty FS & LA             Baltimore          10.0 0 0 -                 -            <$100M    10.0 -               -                  0
Ideal Federal Savings Bank  Baltimore          10.0 0 0 -                 -            <$100M    10.0 -               -                  0
Saint Casimirs SVG Bk       Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                 -            $100M-500M NR -               -                  0
Legg Mason TR Co NA         Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                 -            $100M-500M NR -               -                  0
Fullerton Federal Savings Assn Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0
Sykesville Federal SavingS       Sykesville         NR 0    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0
Hull Federal Savings Bank   Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                 -            <$100M    NR -               -                  0
T. Rowe Price Savings Bank  Baltimore          NR 0    .   -                 -            $100M-500M NR -               -                  0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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First United B&TC           Oakland            MD 97.5 0.048 0.3 62,104       1,465         $1B-$10B  82.5 200,386         1,778         0
Peoples Bk of Kent Cty MD  Chestertown        MD 95.0 0.093 0.205 22,683       765            $100M-500M 90.0 110,890         1,088         0
Mercantile Cty Bk           Elkton             MD 92.5 0.049 0.134 46,231       2,347         $500M-$1B 80.0 215,894         3,059         0
United Medical Bank  FSB    Baltimore          MD 90.0 0.053 1 1,915         1,315         <$100M    70.0 1,915             1,315         0
Bank of The Eastern Shore   Cambridge          MD 90.0 0.075 0.164 14,003       434            $100M-500M 90.0 85,522           645           0
Provident St Bk             Preston            MD 87.5 0.069 0.18 13,126       384            $100M-500M 77.5 66,407           632           0
Farmers & Mechanics Bk      Frederick          MD 87.5 0.03 0.133 60,448       2,828         $1B-$10B  67.5 247,576         3,759         0
Bankannapolis               Annapolis          MD 85.0 0.047 0.157 15,335       407            $100M-500M 62.5 67,259           588           0
Mercantile Eastern Shore Bk Chestertown        MD 82.5 0.037 0.103 22,572       860            $500M-$1B 80.0 159,309         1,427         0
Colombo Bank                Rockville          MD 80.0 0.032 0.105 4,121         93              $100M-500M 82.5 37,650           191           0
American Bank               Rockville          MD 77.5 0.019 0.075 6,036         190            $100M-500M 77.5 50,781           375           0
Easton B&TC                 Easton             MD 77.5 0.06 0.156 7,517         263            $100M-500M 65.0 43,662           409           0
National Bk of Cambridge    Cambridge          MD 77.5 0.044 0.135 9,398         331            $100M-500M 45.0 39,267           459           0
Farmers Bk of Willards      Willards           MD 77.5 0.04 0.143 9,730         361            $100M-500M 62.5 50,579           552           0.002
Bank of Ocean City          Ocean City         MD 77.5 0.079 0.136 10,860       210            $100M-500M 65.0 59,769           379           0
Hagerstown TC              Hagerstown         MD 77.5 0.028 0.115 14,213       703            $500M-$1B 67.5 82,216           1,092         0.001
Talbot Bk of Easton MD      Easton             MD 77.5 0.034 0.089 16,901       698            $100M-500M 62.5 102,689         999           0.001
New Windsor St Bk           New Windsor        MD 75.0 0.046 0.163 8,543         301            $100M-500M 62.5 44,531           446           0
Queenstown Bk of MD         Queenstown         MD 75.0 0.033 0.107 11,588       391            $100M-500M 80.0 92,331           725           0
Mercantile-Safe Deposit & TC Baltimore          MD 75.0 0.021 0.059 162,273     7,042         $1B-$10B  57.5 764,617         9,194         0
Fairmount Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          MD 72.5 0.016 1 664            66              <$100M    50.0 664                66             0
Regal B&TC                  Owings Mills       MD 72.5 0.064 0.132 8,000         200            $100M-500M 72.5 55,182           366           0
Frederick Cty Bk            Frederick          MD 72.5 0.039 0.11 8,766         315            $100M-500M 52.5 46,354           477           0
Hebron SVG Bk               Hebron             MD 72.5 0.033 0.129 11,277       370            $100M-500M 65.0 67,795           618           0
Mercantile Southern MD Bk   Leonardtown        MD 72.5 0.025 0.083 24,443       956            $500M-$1B 70.0 192,636         1,664         0
Centreville NB of MD       Centreville        MD 70.0 0.026 0.149 7,858         341            $100M-500M 50.0 41,737           472           0
Community Bk of TRI-Cty     Waldorf            MD 70.0 0.029 0.061 16,292       466            $500M-$1B 65.0 131,600         1,058         0
Chesapeake Bank of Maryland Baltimore          MD 67.5 0.011 0.076 2,351         95              $100M-500M 55.0 13,280           128           0
BUCS Federal Bank           Owings Mills       MD 67.5 0.017 0.072 2,363         72              $100M-500M 87.5 32,895           159           0
Congressional Bk            Potomac            MD 67.5 0.057 0.223 7,030         87              $100M-500M 40.0 23,850           131           0
Citizens ND                 Laurel             MD 67.5 0.018 0.057 24,399       1,104         $1B-$10B  57.5 170,404         1,713         0
Madison Square Federal Saving Baltimore          MD 65.0 0.008 1 1,040         21              $100M-500M 45.0 1,040             21             0
Peoples Bk of Elkton        Elkton             MD 65.0 0.036 0.163 4,041         201            $100M-500M 45.0 21,754           310           0.001
Westminster Union Bk        Westminster        MD 65.0 0.016 0.079 14,703       684            $500M-$1B 57.5 103,570         1,086         0
Valley Bank of Maryland     Pikesville         MD 62.5 0.018 0.138 908            20              <$100M    67.5 6,581             40             0
American Partners Bank      Bethesda           MD 62.5 0.014 0.122 1,422         27              $100M-500M 55.0 9,014             55             0
Baltimore County Savings Ban Baltimore          MD 62.5 0.005 0.036 4,322         93              $500M-$1B 72.5 66,815           280           0

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)
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Damascus Cmnty Bk           Damascus           MD 62.5 0.034 0.093 5,249         256            $100M-500M 42.5 31,297           351           0
Sandy Spring Bk             Olney              MD 62.5 0.01 0.045 26,991       1,007         $1B-$10B  60.0 275,990         1,950         0
Susquehanna Bk              Hagerstown         MD 62.5 0.009 0.033 27,337       1,258         $1B-$10B  57.5 279,899         2,431         0
First NB of North East      North East         MD 60.0 0.034 0.133 5,178         231            $100M-500M 42.5 27,407           328           0
County First Bk             La Plata           MD 60.0 0.038 0.101 6,337         186            $100M-500M 72.5 62,755           362           0
NBRS FNCL                   Rising Sun         MD 60.0 0.041 0.076 7,095         186            $100M-500M 70.0 71,603           392           0
Carrollton Bk               Baltimore          MD 60.0 0.025 0.061 8,573         261            $100M-500M 57.5 74,977           464           0
Advance Bank                Baltimore          MD 57.5 0.017 0.052 1,175         23              <$100M    70.0 17,208           79             0
Hopkins Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          MD 57.5 0.007 0.057 1,845         32              $100M-500M 67.5 25,280           114           0
County NB                   Glen Burnie        MD 57.5 0.034 0.093 4,888         187            $100M-500M 62.5 43,325           328           0
Madison Bohemian Savings Bank Forest Hill        MD 50.0 0.005 0.072 1,014         28              $100M-500M 62.5 13,387           77             0
Eastern Savings Bank  FSB   Hunt Valley        MD 50.0 0.003 0.03 2,412         39              $500M-$1B 67.5 54,147           229           0
Commercefirst Bk            Annapolis          MD 50.0 0.049 0.057 4,869         120            <$100M    75.0 68,994           394           0
Calvin B Taylor Bkg Co Berlin Berlin             MD 50.0 0.015 0.061 5,786         264            $100M-500M 42.5 47,120           478           0
Provident Bk of MD          Baltimore          MD 50.0 0.004 0.022 22,153       723            $1B-$10B  52.5 286,476         1,690         0
Kosciuszko Federal Savings B Baltimore          MD 47.5 0.013 0.082 173            4                <$100M    62.5 2,107             13             0
Community First Bank        Pikesville         MD 47.5 0.004 0.106 292            5                <$100M    52.5 2,754             17             0
Arundel Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          MD 47.5 0.001 0.073 300            86              $100M-500M 50.0 4,025             98             0
Cecil Fed Bk                Elkton             MD 47.5 0.02 0.06 5,997         174            $100M-500M 55.0 64,630           346           0
Bradford Bank               Baltimore          MD 45.0 0.003 0.02 1,267         21              $100M-500M 50.0 20,646           72             0
Severn Savings Bank  FSB   Annapolis          MD 45.0 0.002 0.009 1,915         33              $500M-$1B 75.0 97,195           278           0
Woodsboro Bk                Woodsboro          MD 45.0 0.025 0.084 4,324         142            $100M-500M 47.5 36,494           280           0
Harbor Bk of MD             Baltimore          MD 45.0 0.022 0.043 5,702         209            $100M-500M 62.5 73,898           415           0.003
Bay Net A Community Bank    Bel Air            MD 42.5 0.005 0.034 469            12              $100M-500M 70.0 13,801           41             0
Harford Bk                  Aberdeen           MD 42.5 0.022 0.053 4,439         187            $100M-500M 57.5 52,893           375           0
Eaglebank                   Bethesda           MD 42.5 0.011 0.024 8,017         240            $500M-$1B 50.0 103,748         589           0
Columbia Bk                 Columbia           MD 42.5 0.007 0.025 10,658       313            $1B-$10B  52.5 148,121         816           0
Senator Bank                Cockeysville       MD 40.0 0.004 0.087 70              2                <$100M    47.5 804                6               0
Prince George S Federal Savings Upper Marlboro     MD 40.0 0.003 0.037 298            7                $100M-500M 57.5 8,067             36             0
Bay-Vanguard Federal Savings Baltimore          MD 40.0 0.002 0.049 336            12              $100M-500M 42.5 5,348             31             0
Slavie Federal Savings Bank Bel Air            MD 40.0 0.002 0.05 396            9                $100M-500M 60.0 7,940             34             0
Suburban Federal Savings Bank Crofton            MD 40.0 0.001 0.069 522            12              $100M-500M 35.0 3,729             25             0
OBA Federal Savings Bank    Germantown         MD 40.0 0.002 0.016 903            18              $100M-500M 55.0 25,204           95             0
Maryland B&TC NA            Lexington Park     MD 40.0 0.016 0.055 4,820         181            $100M-500M 25.0 30,286           312           0.003
Bay NB                     Lutherville        MD 40.0 0.021 0.039 4,851         197            $100M-500M 57.5 61,948           490           0
K Bk                        Owings Mills       MD 40.0 0.008 0.068 5,206         163            $500M-$1B 32.5 41,865           347           0
First Shore FS & LA         Salisbury          MD 37.5 0.002 0.027 523            11              $100M-500M 45.0 10,612           38             0
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The Washington Savings Bank Bowie              MD 37.5 0.001 0.032 622            10              $100M-500M 55.0 17,447           55             0
Capital Bank NA             Rockville          MD 37.5 0.025 0.047 3,307         78              $100M-500M 75.0 70,482           238           0
North Arundel Savings Bank  Pasadena           MD 35.0 0.003 0.038 78              3                <$100M    55.0 2,078             10             0
Midstate FS&LA              Baltimore          MD 35.0 0.002 0.034 281            6                $100M-500M 50.0 6,737             35             0
Rosedale FS & LA            Baltimore          MD 35.0 0.001 0.015 725            13              $500M-$1B 45.0 16,252           64             0
Chesapeake B&TC             Chestertown        MD 35.0 0.019 0.077 1,571         53              <$100M    25.0 11,004           88             0
Howard Bk                   Ellicott City      MD 35.0 0.022 0.05 2,678         94              $100M-500M 50.0 38,733           216           0
First Mariner Bk            Baltimore          MD 35.0 0.004 0.013 5,103         406            $1B-$10B  52.5 118,930         1,108         0
OLD Line Bk                 Waldorf            MD 32.5 0.016 0.041 3,007         119            $100M-500M 47.5 47,630           270           0.001
Kopernik Federal Bank       Baltimore          MD 30.0 0.001 0.044 36              2                <$100M    42.5 823                7               0
Golden Prague FS & LA       Baltimore          MD 30.0 0.002 0.019 62              5                <$100M    60.0 3,328             19             0
Jarrettsville FS & LA       Jarrettsville      MD 30.0 0.001 0.04 70              1                <$100M    25.0 759                3               0
Presidential Bank  FSB  Bethesda           MD 30.0 0 0.002 228            9                $100M-500M 62.5 50,270           122           0
Wilmington Trust FSB       Baltimore          MD 30.0 0.001 0.005 266            9                $100M-500M 45.0 15,388           62             0.001
Fidelity & TR Bk            Bethesda           MD 30.0 0.009 0.042 3,736         81              $100M-500M 40.0 52,155           248           0
Annapolis Bkg&TC            Annapolis          MD 30.0 0.008 0.026 4,002         161            $100M-500M 45.0 71,581           411           0
Fraternity FS & LA          Baltimore          MD 27.5 0 0.035 58              1                $100M-500M 37.5 1,637             7               0
Vigilant Federal Savings Bank Baltimore          MD 25.0 0.001 0.021 28              1                <$100M    50.0 1,344             9               0
Farmers & MRCH Bk           Upperco            MD 22.5 0.01 0.036 1,574         65              $100M-500M 25.0 21,509           140           0
Bank of Glen Burnie         Glen Burnie        MD 22.5 0.006 0.041 2,008         56              $100M-500M 50.0 47,712           171           0
Patapsco Bk                 Dundalk            MD 22.5 0.011 0.038 2,436         77              $100M-500M 65.0 64,290           228           0
Hamilton Federal Bank       Baltimore          MD 20.0 0 0.014 30              2                $100M-500M 42.5 2,194             20             0
Glen Burnie MSB            Glen Burnie        MD 20.0 0.003 0.075 198            4                <$100M    32.5 2,657             19             0
Americasbank                Towson             MD 20.0 0.005 0.041 403            20              <$100M    32.5 8,106             57             0
Middletown Valley Bk        Middletown         MD 17.5 0.004 0.045 631            19              $100M-500M 15.0 7,641             47             0
Industrial Bk NA            Oxon Hill          MD 17.5 0.005 0.023 1,788         46              $100M-500M 15.0 22,934           108           0.001
Maryland FNCL Bk            Towson             MD 12.5 0.004 0.026 233            4                <$100M    40.0 8,873             20             0
Monument Bk                 Bethesda           MD 12.5 0.006 0.013 233            4                <$100M    57.5 18,279           28             0
Harvest Bk of MD           Rockville          MD 12.5 0.006 0.022 424            11              <$100M    22.5 9,888             38             0
Liberty FS & LA           Baltimore          MD 10.0 0 0 -             -             <$100M    10.0 -                 -            0
Homewood Federal Savings BankBaltimore          MD 10.0 0 0 -             -             <$100M    52.5 3,186             6               0
Ideal Federal Savings Bank  Baltimore          MD 10.0 0 0 -             -             <$100M    10.0 -                 -            0
Saint Casimirs SVG Bk       Baltimore          MD NR 0    .   -             -             $100M-500M NR -                 -            0
Legg Mason TR Co NA         Baltimore          MD NR 0    .   -             -             $100M-500M NR -                 -            0
Fullerton Federal Savings AS Baltimore          MD NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0
Sykesville Federal SA       Sykesville         MD NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0
Hull Federal Savings Bank   Baltimore          MD NR 0    .   -             -             <$100M    NR -                 -            0

Page 7 of 8



Name of Lending Institution City of Industry   

HQ State 
or 

Territory Total Rank SSBL/TA SSBL/TBL
SSBL$ 
(1,000) SSBL#

Institution 
Asset Size

Total 
Rank LSBL$ (1,000) LSBL# CRD/TA

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in Maryland Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

T. Rowe Price Savings Bank  Baltimore          MD NR 0    .   -             -             $100M-500M NR -                 -            0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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